
 
 
 DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL REGULATION 

DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES AND TOBACCO 
1940 NORTH MONROE STREET • TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-1022 

 
NOTICE OF DIFFERENTIAL PRICES OR CHANGE OF PRICES 

(MALT BEVERAGES) 

DBPR Form AB&T 
4000A-032E 

Rev. 5/04 

 

Distributor Bernie Little Distributors, Inc. Date 7/20/17 

Location Address 8049 Associate Blvd License No. JDBW 38-00440 KLD  

City Sebring Beginning Date 7/31/17 

Notice No. 2017 - 42 Page 1 of 1 Ending Date Indef. 

Counties Where Price is in Effect: Hardee, Highlands, Okeechobee, Glades & Osceola 
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On & Off Premise 
Credit prices are $0.50 higher per case and $2.50 higher per keg. 
Quantities are limited to the distributor’s inventory on hand. 
 
 
 

Keith Harris  President 
Authorized Representative  Title 

 



Prices effective July 31, 2017

BRANDS ITEM # SIZE GALLONS

 Current 

Frontline 1 - 4 5 - 9 10+

BASS ALE 12099 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BECK'S 12199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10199 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BLUE POINT HOPTICAL ILLUSION 15199 1/2 BBL 15.5 195.00$         195.00$         195.00$         195.00$         

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15099 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$         165.00$         134.00$         100.00$         

BUD LIGHT 5399 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$         116.00$         113.00$         109.00$         

BUD LIGHT LIME 5799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

BUD SELECT 5299 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$         116.00$         113.00$         101.00$         

BUDWEISER 1199 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$         100.00$         100.00$         100.00$         

BUSCH 6199 1/2 BBL 15.5 110.00$         110.00$         107.00$         103.00$         

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58899 1/2 BBL 15.5 189.00$         189.00$         189.00$         189.00$         

GOOSE 312 30099 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE HONKER'S 30199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

GOOSE IPA 30299 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$         170.00$         138.00$         106.00$         

LAND SHARK LAGER 9199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         105.00$         84.00$           

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7699 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         102.00$         79.00$           

MICHELOB LIGHT 4399 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

MICHELOB ULTRA 7799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$         125.00$         122.00$         118.00$         

NATURAL LIGHT 1599 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$         108.00$         108.00$         108.00$         

ROLLING ROCK 12899 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$         108.00$         107.00$         103.00$         

SHOCK TOP 2099 1/2 BBL 15.5 132.00$         132.00$         108.00$         84.00$           

STELLA ARTOIS 12992 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$         165.00$         162.00$         158.00$         

10 BARREL JOE IPA 59897 1/6 BBL 5.17 83.50$           83.50$           83.50$           83.50$           

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           61.00$           61.00$           61.00$           

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

BUD LIGHT 5397 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$           46.00$           46.00$           46.00$           

BUDWEISER 1197 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$           40.00$           40.00$           40.00$           

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58897 1/6 BBL 5.17 85.50$           85.50$           85.50$           85.50$           

GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP 60697 1/6 BBL 5.17 87.50$           87.50$           87.50$           87.50$           

GOOSE 312 30097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE HONKER'S 30197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE IPA 30297 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$           59.00$           59.00$           59.00$           

GOOSE MATILDA 30697 1/6 BBL 5.17 120.00$         120.00$         120.00$         120.00$         

GOOSE SOFIE 30997 1/6 BBL 5.17 122.00$         122.00$         122.00$         122.00$         

LAND SHARK LAGER 9197 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           43.00$           43.00$           43.00$           

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7697 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           43.00$           43.00$           43.00$           

MICHELOB ULTRA 7797 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$           52.00$           52.00$           52.00$           

SHOCK TOP 2096 1/6 BBL 5.17 55.00$           44.00$           44.00$           44.00$           

STELLA ARTOIS 12997 1/6 BBL 5.17 77.00$           77.00$           77.00$           77.00$           

STELLA CIDRE 14096 1/6 BBL 5.17 78.00$           78.00$           78.00$           78.00$           

NOTES:

All draft sales require a $30.00 deposit per barrel not included in these prices.

Quantities are limited to the distributor's inventory on hand.

The above brands may be mixed & matched basis to receive quantity discounts listed

BERNIE LITTLE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

DRAFT QUANTITY DISCOUNT PRICE LIST

Hardee, Highlands & Okeechobee County

Page 1 of 1 7/20/2017  



Prices effective July 31, 2017

BRANDS ITEM # SIZE GALLONS

FRONTLINE 

PRICE

10 BARREL JOE IPA 59897 1/6 BBL 5.17 83.50$                

BASS ALE 12099 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BECK'S 12199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10199 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT BLUEBERRY ALE 10197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BLUE POINT HOPTICAL ILLUSION 15199 1/2 BBL 15.5 195.00$              

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15099 1/2 BBL 15.5 165.00$              

BLUE POINT TOASTED LAGER 15097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

BUD LIGHT 5399 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$              

BUD LIGHT 5397 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$                

BUD LIGHT LIME 5799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

BUD SELECT 5299 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$              

BUDWEISER 1199 1/2 BBL 15.5 116.00$              

BUDWEISER 1197 1/6 BBL 5.17 46.00$                

BUSCH 6199 1/2 BBL 15.5 110.00$              

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58899 1/2 BBL 15.5 189.00$              

ELYSIAN SPACE DUST 58897 1/6 BBL 5.17 85.50$                

GOLDEN ROAD WOLF PUP 60697 1/6 BBL 5.17 87.50$                

GOOSE 312 30099 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE 312 30097 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE HONKER'S 30199 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE HONKER'S 30197 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE IPA 30299 1/2 BBL 15.5 170.00$              

GOOSE IPA 30297 1/6 BBL 5.17 75.00$                

GOOSE MATILDA 30697 1/6 BBL 5.17 120.00$              

GOOSE SOFIE 30997 1/6 BBL 5.17 122.00$              

KONA FIREROCK 4499 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

KONA FIREROCK 4497 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

KONA LONGBOARD 4499 1/2 BBL 15.5 160.00$              

KONA LONGBOARD 4497 1/6 BBL 5.17 73.00$                

LAND SHARK LAGER 9199 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

LAND SHARK LAGER 9197 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7699 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

MICHELOB AMBER BOCK 7697 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

MICHELOB LIGHT 4399 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

MICHELOB ULTRA 7799 1/2 BBL 15.5 125.00$              

MICHELOB ULTRA 7797 1/6 BBL 5.17 52.00$                

NATURAL LIGHT 1599 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$              

REDHOOK AUDIBLE 2499 1/2 BBL 15.5 146.00$              

ROLLING ROCK 12899 1/2 BBL 15.5 108.00$              

SHOCK TOP 2099 1/2 BBL 15.5 132.00$              

SHOCK TOP 2096 1/6 BBL 5.17 55.00$                

STELLA ARTOIS 12992 1/2 BBL 13.2 165.00$              

STELLA ARTOIS 12997 1/6 BBL 5.17 77.00$                

STELLA CIDRE 14096 1/6 BBL 5.17 78.00$                

WIDMER HEFEWEIZEN 8899 1/2 BBL 15.5 150.00$              

MODELO ESP 7194 1/4 BBL 7.75 88.00$                

NEGRO MODELO ESP 7294 1/4 BBL 7.75 88.00$                

CORONA LT 7094 1/4 BBL 7.75 88.00$                

PACIFCO 7394 1/4 BBL 7.75 88.00$                

NOTES:

All draft sales require a $30.00 deposit per barrel not included in these prices.

Quantities are limited to the distributor's inventory on hand.

BERNIE LITTLE DISTRIBUTORS, INC.

DRAFT FRONTLINE PRICE LIST

Hardee, Highlands & Okeechobee County
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